12/04/2024, 11:38 SVP TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23 form

SVP TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.
2022-23 form

29 responses

Publish analytics

NAME OF THE TEACHER |_|:| Copy

29 responses

2(69% 2(69% 2(69‘

1 (31K 3\4°/.i(311 3MEUEI(BHEIHSH(BUG SIS

Dhembre G.N. Ghogare Jyoti Devi... Mr. Sayyed Asad Ali  Qadri Syed Ajaz Al... Umesh ja...
Dr. Vidhi jain Mode S.V. Mr.Thoke Sandip T... Sayali Rathod
DESIGNATION 10 copy

29 responses

10.0
10((3415%)
7.5
6 (20.7%)
5.0
3(10.3%)
2 (6.9%)
1 (3.|4%)1 (3.|4%) 1 (3.|4%) 1 (3.|4%)1 (3.|4%)1 (3.|4%) 1 (3.|4%)1 (3.|4%)
0.0
Assist Profe... Assistant Pr... Associate Pr... Asst. Profes... Asst.professor Master of ph...

Assistance...  Assistant pr... Associate pr... Asst.Professor Lecturer Principal

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQ4TzLLJSRvOXKI7OlsFXLedw_fPFdcNOhvOdqlLd6qg8/viewanalytics 1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQ4TzLLJSRvOXKl7OIsFXLedw_fPFdcN0hvOdqLd6q8/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/04/2024, 11:38 SVP TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23 form

EMAIL ID |0 copy

29 responses

2
2 (653%:2 (6'.3(6!% 2 (6539

1 BHENENER4%(3.4%)) K| (31314 (3MBAHE A (3 BABAB BB BB (BIN(34%)

1

0
Kadamdipa... gunesh.dhe... pradnyamu... rautmanges... sayaliratho... sshende20... V...
ajazalam57... malednyan... rajendracho... sandipthok... shiva_vdy... tagalpallew...
CONTACT NUMBER |0 copy

29 responses

2 (6 9%) 9% 2 (6 9%)

(i(i ?i./i (i i(i(?i./i i(i.i i(i(i(i(i(i(i.ﬁi (i(i :i“(i(?io

7020068432 8275800874 8805870271 9021489611 09404464600 9673370505
7387776798 8412085597 8830137235 9049800807 9518717373 9834696039

9%

1.Syllabus is suitable to the course. I_D Copy

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQ4TzLLJSRvOXKI7OlsFXLedw_fPFdcNOhvOdqlLd6qg8/viewanalytics 2/6



12/04/2024, 11:38 SVP TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23 form

2.Syllabus is need based. I8 copy

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to I_D Copy
teachers and students.

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference I_D Copy
books/materials

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQ4TzLLJSRvOXKI7OlsFXLedw_fPFdcNOhvOdqlLd6qg8/viewanalytics 3/6



12/04/2024, 11:38 SVP TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23 form

5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. ID Copy

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and I_D Copy
perspective in the subject area.

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional I_D Copy
papers.

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQ4TzLLJSRvOXKI7OlsFXLedw_fPFdcNOhvOdqlLd6qg8/viewanalytics 4/6



12/04/2024, 11:38 SVP TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23 form

8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant, ID Copy
updated and appropriate.

29 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQ4TzLLJSRvOXKI7OlsFXLedw_fPFdcNOhvOdqlLd6qg8/viewanalytics 5/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQ4TzLLJSRvOXKl7OIsFXLedw_fPFdcN0hvOdqLd6q8/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/04/2024, 11:38 SVP TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kQ4TzLLJSRvOXKI7OlsFXLedw_fPFdcNOhvOdqlLd6qg8/viewanalytics 6/6



12/04/2024, 11:46 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22 form

TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-
22 form

17 responses

Publish analytics

NAME OF THE TEACHER |_|:| Copy

17 responses

2 (1178%)

1 (5.99)(5.99)(5.9%(5.9.(5.99.(5.99,(5.99.(5.9%,(5.9.(5.9%) 1 (5.951(5.91(5.9%(5.95,/(5.9%

ANIL AMBADAS PAAR Dr. Shivani Vaidya D... Mr.Thoke Sandip Try... Sayali Rathod
Dipawalee Mode S.V. Pranita Pralhadrao P... Smita shende

DESIGNATION I8 copy

17 responses

10.0
10
(58.8%)

7.5
5.0
25 3 (17.6%)

1 (5.9%
0.0 (5.9%)

Assist Professor Assistant professor Lecturer
Assistant Professor Associate professor Principal

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H37kk4YEVE7DkgB24KhmBgLnSouqVcV70e9-fhZP8-w/viewanalytics 1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H37kk4YEvE7DkgB24KhmBgLnSouqVcV7Oe9-fhZP8-w/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/04/2024, 11:46 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22 form

EMAIL ID |0 copy

17 responses

1 (5.9%1)(5.9%) 1 (5.9%1)(5.994)(5.991)(5.994)(5.994) (5.991) (5.9%1) (5.9%1) (5.9%1) (5.991) (5.9%

1

0
Kadamdipawalee@gm... pawaranil6906@gmail.... sayalirathod5@gmail.c... sshende20@gmail.com

malednyaneshwar@g... sandipthoke377@gma... shiva_vdy@rediffmail.... vank...

CONTACT NUMBER |0 copy

17 responses

2 (1178%)

1 (5.99.)(5.99)(5.9%(5.9.(5.99.(5.99.(5.9%) IR1 (5.951(5.951.(5.951.(5.951(5.91.(5.9% (5.9 (5.9%

7020068432 8605328305 9036462362 9657391432
7249007639 8828028283 9325999826 9923878836

1.Syllabus is suitable to the course. I_D Copy

17 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H37kk4YEVE7DkgB24KhmBgLnSouqVcV70e9-fhZP8-w/viewanalytics 2/6



12/04/2024, 11:46 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22 form

2.Syllabus is need based. I8 copy

17 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to I_D Copy
teachers and students.

17 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference I_D Copy
books/materials

17 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
. @ satisfactory

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H37kk4YEVE7DkgB24KhmBgLnSouqVcV70e9-fhZP8-w/viewanalytics 3/6



12/04/2024, 11:46 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22 form

5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. ID Copy

17 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and I_D Copy
perspective in the subject area.

17 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional I_D Copy
papers.

17 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H37kk4YEVE7DkgB24KhmBgLnSouqVcV70e9-fhZP8-w/viewanalytics 4/6



12/04/2024, 11:46 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22 form

8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant, ID Copy
updated and appropriate.

17 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
. @ satisfactory

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H37kk4YEVE7DkgB24KhmBgLnSouqVcV70e9-fhZP8-w/viewanalytics 5/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H37kk4YEvE7DkgB24KhmBgLnSouqVcV7Oe9-fhZP8-w/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/04/2024, 11:46 TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H37kk4YEVE7DkgB24KhmBgLnSouqVcV70e9-fhZP8-w/viewanalytics 6/6



4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

5 responses

Publish analytics

STUDENT NAME

5 responses

Bhambale krishan chandrakant
Bhalerao Suraj lahu

Kable sagar sharvan

Patil devendra sunil

Rathod vinod sugand

ROLL NO.

5 responses

12
34
67

44

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/edit#start=publishanalytics

4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

BRANCH |0 copy

5 responses

B pharmacy B.pharm

CONTACT NO.

5 responses

8766497989
9022090119
7789238899
9021397824
8936372967

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non ID Copy
€©academic matters in/outside the class?

5 responses

® YES

® NO
@ MAYBE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 2/6



4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject?

5 responses

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly?

5 responses

@ STRONGLY AGREE
@® AGREE

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process?

5 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

3/6



4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in I8 copy
regular basis?

5 responses

@ Not Satisfied
@ VYes

@ No

@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? I_D Copy

5 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? I_D Copy

5 responses

@® VYes
® No
@ Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 4/6



4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Availability of the officials in College and response to Students I_D Copy

Problems?

5 responses

® YES

® NO
@ MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? I8 Copy

5 responses

® YES

® No
@ Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? I_D Copy

5 responses

® YES
® NO
@ Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 5/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 6/6



4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

5 responses

Publish analytics

STUDENT NAME

5 responses

Bhambale krishan chandrakant
Bhalerao Suraj lahu

Kable sagar sharvan

Patil devendra sunil

Rathod vinod sugand

ROLL NO.

5 responses

12
34
67

44

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/edit#start=publishanalytics

4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

BRANCH |0 copy

5 responses

B pharmacy B.pharm

CONTACT NO.

5 responses

8766497989
9022090119
7789238899
9021397824
8936372967

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non ID Copy
€©academic matters in/outside the class?

5 responses

® YES

® NO
@ MAYBE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 2/6



4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject?

5 responses

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly?

5 responses

@ STRONGLY AGREE
@® AGREE

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process?

5 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

3/6



4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in I8 copy
regular basis?

5 responses

@ Not Satisfied
@ VYes

@ No

@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? I_D Copy

5 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? I_D Copy

5 responses

@® VYes
® No
@ Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 4/6



4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20
Availability of the officials in College and response to Students I_D Copy

Problems?

5 responses

® YES

® NO
@ MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? I8 Copy

5 responses

® YES

® No
@ Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? I_D Copy

5 responses

® YES
® NO
@ Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 5/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

4/12/24, 10:27 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lwdS_7zKnPWnRhQbWH4Dszf3Y2k05CH-12g-01AG6h8/viewanalytics 6/6



4/12/24, 10:55 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2021-22

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2021-22

7 responses

Publish analytics

STUDENT NAME

7 responses

Santu Rathod

Bhagwat ajinky angadrao

Chavhan Ravi Ganesh

Pole dipali shivajirao

Jatishivam ganesh

Mantri tushar ramhari

Khilare prasad ashok

ROLL NO.

7 responses

2 (28.6%)

1 1 (14.3%) 1(14.3%) 1(14.3%)

(14.3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hVMrANb5DHfALV2TN2CzGQ2LolirwBTBHjHJf20Cn3A/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

1
(14.3%)

1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hVMrANb5DHfALV2TN2CzGQ2LoIirwBTBHjHJf2OCn3A/edit#start=publishanalytics

4/12/24, 10:55 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2021-22

BRANCH

7 responses

4 (57.1%)

B pharmacy B.pharm

CONTACT NO.

7 responses

9146565072
8805147878
7038660708
9021489616
7030624892
9763441513
9923140348

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non
€©academic matters in/outside the class?

7 responses

® YES

® NO
@ MAYBE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hVMrANb5DHfALV2TN2CzGQ2LolirwBTBHjHJf20Cn3A/viewanalytics

1 (14.3%)

Option 1

IO copy

IO copy

2/6



4/12/24, 10:55 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2021-22

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject?

7 responses

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly?

7 responses

@ STRONGLY AGREE
@® AGREE

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process?

7 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hVMrANb5DHfALV2TN2CzGQ2LolirwBTBHjHJf20Cn3A/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

3/6



4/12/24, 10:55 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2021-22

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in I8 copy
regular basis?

7 responses

@ Not Satisfied
@ VYes

@ No

@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? I_D Copy

7 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? I_D Copy

7 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hVMrANb5DHfALV2TN2CzGQ2LolirwBTBHjHJf20Cn3A/viewanalytics 4/6



4/12/24, 10:55 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2021-22

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students I_D Copy
Problems?

7 responses

® YES
® NO
@ MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? I8 Copy

7 responses

® YES
® No
@ Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? I_D Copy

7 responses

® YES
® NO
@ Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hVMrANb5DHfALV2TN2CzGQ2LolirwBTBHjHJf20Cn3A/viewanalytics

5/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hVMrANb5DHfALV2TN2CzGQ2LoIirwBTBHjHJf2OCn3A/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

4/12/24, 10:55 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hVMrANb5DHfALV2TN2CzGQ2LolirwBTBHjHJf20Cn3A/viewanalytics 6/6



4/12/24, 10:29 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

6 responses

Publish analytics

STUDENT NAME

6 responses

Bhosle maroti rameshwar
Gangale Vishal subhash
Jadhav pujatai prakash
Kangne nilesh udhav

Lone bhagyashri madhavrao

Panchal yogesh shivsambha

ROLL NO.

6 responses

12

35

53

68

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iHg1vac5K2knFnNEhAgXj27WpbAYU7bBhOPZg6WQGk/viewanalytics 1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1oiHg1vac5K2knFnNEhAqXj27WpbAYU7bBh0PZg6WQGk/edit#start=publishanalytics

4/12/24, 10:29 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

BRANCH |0 copy

6 responses

6 (100%)

B.pharm

CONTACT NO.

6 responses

7620577802
9623568632
9359053617
8412085597
9689159167
9967567125

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non |_D Copy
€©academic matters in/outside the class?

6 responses

® YES

® NO
@ MAYBE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iHg1vac5K2knFnNEhAgXj27WpbAYU7bBhOPZg6WQGk/viewanalytics 2/6



4/12/24, 10:29 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? ID Copy

6 responses

@ STRONGLY AGREE
@® AGREE

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? I_D Copy

6 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? |_|:| Copy

6 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iHg1vac5K2knFnNEhAgXj27WpbAYU7bBhOPZg6WQGk/viewanalytics 3/6



4/12/24, 10:29 AM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in I8 copy

regular basis?
@ Not Satisfied
@ VYes
@ No
@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? I_D Copy

6 responses

6 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? I_D Copy

6 responses

@® VYes
® No
@ Maybe

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iHg1vac5K2knFnNEhAgXj27WpbAYU7bBhOPZg6WQGk/viewanalytics 4/6
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students ID Copy
Problems?

6 responses

® YES
® NO
@ MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? I_D Copy

6 responses

® YES
® No
@ Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? I_D Copy

6 responses

® YES
® NO
@ Maybe
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EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-
21

3 responses

Publish analytics

EMPLOYER'S NAME

3 responses
Mrs. Divya prasad
Mrs. Reddy v. V. M

Mr.deshmukh V.D

CONCERNED PERSON NAME

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

DESIGNATION IO copy

3 responses

3 (100%)

Manager

CONTACT NUMBER

1 response

9763441513

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JwsZMkUvC8860SUmNyk5ERCcpiFQ14b6I3CtxGyj74aw/viewanalytics 1/8
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General communication skills

3 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-21

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Developing practical solutions to work place problems

3 responses

Working as part of a team

3 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JwsZMkUvC8860SUmNyk5ERCcpiFQ14b6I3CtxGyj74aw/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

BN

2/8
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Creative in response to workplace challenges

3 responses

Their planning and organization skills

3 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-21

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility

3 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

© Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JwsZMkUvC8860SUmNyk5ERCcpiFQ14b6I3CtxGyj74aw/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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Open to new ideas and learning new techniques

3 responses

Using technology and workplace equipment

3 responses

Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization

3 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-21

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

© Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JwsZMkUvC8860SUmNyk5ERCcpiFQ14b6I3CtxGyj74aw/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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Technical knowledge/skill

3 responses

Ability to manage/leadership qualities

3 responses

Innovativeness, creativity

3 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-21

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JwsZMkUvC8860SUmNyk5ERCcpiFQ14b6I3CtxGyj74aw/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

BN
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Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates

3 responses

Involvement in social activities

3 responses

Ability to take up extra responsibility

3 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2020-21

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JwsZMkUvC8860SUmNyk5ERCcpiFQ14b6I3CtxGyj74aw/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

BN
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Obligation to work beyond schedule if required I8 copy

3 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied
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EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-
22

3 responses

Publish analytics

EMPLOYER'S NAME

3 responses

Mrs.divya prasad
Mr. Rajesh Gulachkar

Ms.vidya champati

CONCERNED PERSON NAME

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

DESIGNATION

3 responses

Manager
Senior manager

Manager

CONTACT NUMBER

1 response

9359053617

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16A5d0yPwFiUyCjx5IM-wdXumxxMTMLN5fSp6tQK9xhU/viewanalytics 1/8
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General communication skills

3 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Developing practical solutions to work place problems

3 responses

Working as part of a team

3 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16A5d0yPwFiUyCjx5IM-wdXumxxMTMLN5fSp6tQK9xhU/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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Creative in response to workplace challenges

3 responses

Their planning and organization skills

3 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility

3 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

© Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16A5d0yPwFiUyCjx5IM-wdXumxxMTMLN5fSp6tQK9xhU/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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Open to new ideas and learning new techniques

3 responses

Using technology and workplace equipment

3 responses

Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization

3 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16A5d0yPwFiUyCjx5IM-wdXumxxMTMLN5fSp6tQK9xhU/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

N
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Technical knowledge/skill

3 responses

Ability to manage/leadership qualities

3 responses

Innovativeness, creativity

3 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2021-22

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

© Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16A5d0yPwFiUyCjx5IM-wdXumxxMTMLN5fSp6tQK9xhU/viewanalytics
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IO copy

IO copy
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Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates I_D Copy

3 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Involvement in social activities I_D Copy

3 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Ability to take up extra responsibility I_D Copy

3 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16A5d0yPwFiUyCjx5IM-wdXumxxMTMLN5fSp6tQK9xhU/viewanalytics 6/8
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Obligation to work beyond schedule if required I_D Copy

3 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied
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EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-
23

4 responses
Publish analytics
EMPLOYER'S NAME
4 responses

Mr.agraval s.b

Mr .Agrawal s.b.

Mt. Ramakant p.u

Mr.Ramakant p.u

CONCERNED PERSON NAME

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

DESIGNATION IO copy

4 responses

Senior manager Sinyar manager

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1E_twMRYhQYG_mSmmB77yDOAHCR9I61W5bTqAv4xD32Q/viewanalytics 1/8
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CONTACT NUMBER IO copy

4 responses

2
1
0
9021489612 9657060758
General communication skills I_D Copy

4 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Developing practical solutions to work place problems I_D Copy

4 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1E_twMRYhQYG_mSmmB77yDOAHCR9I61W5bTqAv4xD32Q/viewanalytics 2/8
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Working as part of a team |0 copy

4 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Creative in response to workplace challenges I_D Copy

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Their planning and organization skills I_D Copy

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

4 responses

4 responses

N
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Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility

4 responses

Open to new ideas and learning new techniques

4 responses

Using technology and workplace equipment

4 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1E_twMRYhQYG_mSmmB77yDOAHCR9I61W5bTqAv4xD32Q/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

BN
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Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization ID Copy

4 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Technical knowledge/skill |0 copy

4 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Ability to manage/leadership qualities I_D Copy

4 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

N
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Innovativeness, creativity

4 responses

Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates

4 responses

Involvement in social activities

4 responses

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1E_twMRYhQYG_mSmmB77yDOAHCR9I61W5bTqAv4xD32Q/viewanalytics
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IO copy

IO copy
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Ability to take up extra responsibility I_D Copy

4 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

Obligation to work beyond schedule if required I_D Copy

4 responses

@ Very Happy
@ Happy

@ Satisfied

@ Not Satisfied

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

28 responses

Publish analytics
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

28 responses

Sunita

DUKARE MANISH PRALHAD

Mrunali sudhir kore

sidhodhan mukund waghmare

AMRAPALI NAMDEO KAMBLE

Vaishnavi Arun Gilwarkar

Rushikesh Rajkumar Hodbe

Abhay Prakash Jadhav

Shivraj prabhakar gore

Shreya kailas lokhande

Ajay Arun Muneshwar

Ganesh marotrao sawrate

Gayatri Mahendra salunke

Nikita raju yede

Vaibhav Balasaheb vaidya

Prachi rajpbhadra bagate

Pradeep kailasrao Khandekar

Aditya Subhash watile

Mangal Gawai

Nikita Ananda Tapase

Swati Tukaram Ingole

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AR4E1e9_RfHrW2ku3zYPC8ZHjNcshoNGacjc9 KkWJ8/viewanalytics 2/17
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Bhushan Vyankatrao ingole
Sushant Bhimrao Pathade
Susneha Uttam Thorat
Avishkar Vilas Tapase
Arati Devidas Rathod
Pravin laxaman pawar

Waghmode Rupesh Shankarrao

ROLL NO. |0 copy

28 responses

2(7M%) 2 (741%)

1 BBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBB1B(36%M(313(316%1| (313(3B(BB(313(313(3)6¢
1

57
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EMAIL ID

28 responses

sunitashelke1116@gimal.com

manishdukare0508@gmail.com

mrunalikore2002@gmail.com

shidhodhanwaghmare@gmail.com

amrapalinamdeo@gmail.com

vaishuag3108@gmail.com

hodaberushikesh816@gmail.com

abhaypjadhav16@gmail.com

shivrajgore96@gmail.com

shreyaklokhande@gmail.com

ajaymuneshwar57@gmail.com

ganeshsawrate8930@Gmail.com

Salunkegayatri3@gmail.com

Yedenikita501@gmail.com

Vaibhavvaidya809@gmail.com

prachibagate2003@gmail.com

pradeepkhandekar31@gmail.com

adityawatile23@gmail.com

mangalgawai5690@gmail.com

nikitatapase2003@gmail.com

ingoleswati18@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AR4E1e9_RfHrW2ku3zYPC8ZHjNcshoNGacjc9 KkWJ8/viewanalytics 4/17
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ingolebhushan1719@gmail.com

Sushantpathade1983@gamil.com

Susnehathorat@gmail.com

avishkartapase05@gmail.com

aratirathod928@gmail.com

PravinpawarpravinO@gimal.com

rupeshwaghmode2003@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AR4E1e9_RfHrW2ku3zYPC8ZHjNcshoNGacjc9 KkWJ8/viewanalytics 5/17
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CONTACT NO.

28 responses

9156672324

9022831742

7249361211

7666887049

8767827234

8208990831

7775925367

9545030880

9307076593

9689887146

8208170303

9657118930

8329286980

9529764812

7972755503

8308265436

9022391508

7796424077

9373081172

9011657503

0588482852

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22
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9130097653
9146808437
9637638289
7057728424
9325948578
9579086657
8010733640

GENDER |0 copy

28 responses

@ MALE
42.9% @® FEMALE

@ TRANSGENDER

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

28 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AR4E1e9_RfHrW2ku3zYPC8ZHjNcshoNGacjc9 KkWJ8/viewanalytics 7117
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

28.6%

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

@ 4 — Always effective
28.6% @ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily
/ @ - Generally ineffective
A @ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

28 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

28 responses

28 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

N
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

28 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

28 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

28 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

BN
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I8 copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

28 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

28 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

28 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

N
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to ID Copy
you.

28 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

28 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

28 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

N
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

28 responses

@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually

® 1 - Rarely
@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

28 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

28 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AR4E1e9_RfHrW2ku3zYPC8ZHjNcshoNGacjc9 KkWJ8/viewanalytics
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

28 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

28 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

28 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

N
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is ID Copy
very good.

28 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AR4E1e9_RfHrW2ku3zYPC8ZHjNcshoNGacjc9 KkWJ8/viewanalytics 14117
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

28 responses

No

Very good

Ok

Good

Teaching and learning in your institution is very good.

To understand what students want and also involved all students in conversation not only
one... Discussion can make things easy to understand overall teaching activities are good 4

Good

Yes

Its ok no need to improve
No need to suggest

No any suggestions

Very good teching

Teaching learning techniques are good there is no any suggestions for the teachers becoz they
teach to us very effortly thank u

Institute have improvment in take of student need according to strength and improvement in
digital technology for better outcome of lecture..

And also institute half to provide facilities and outcome of patient from academic year on the
basis of ability of student including regularity and the education status.

Better quality
Support the students don't shout at them

There is nothing to say, but it can still make some changes in the students from their evil
angle.
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Syllabus Wise with handwritten notes

Disccution method use

Providing deep knowledge

Excellent performance &

More rivision of imp topics in class is necessary
Satisfactiory

Very well

In my instiution tiching and learning is very good.

Very good @
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

36 responses

Publish analytics
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

36 responses

Sunita anil shelke

SALVE SUMEDH SAHEBRAO

Yuvraj sakharam Mudhalkar

Karan Tulshiram Mutkule

Pawar susmita Santosh

Kale. Pallavi Shivram

Govind Dattarao Girhe

Rupali prabhakar sawle

Vaibhav Navnath Payghan

Gopal Panjab Lokhande

Payal Namdev Rathod

Samiksha sandip shinde

Pavan Bhaskar maske

Govind Madhav sawrate

Pandit Vaibhav Ramrao

Dhole Ganesh Bharat

Panchal saraswati vitthal

Prashik prabhakar gaikwad

Pratiksha Dnyaneshwar bhajipale

Chavan vishal sanjay

Gaikwad Shankar Dnyanba
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Dipali Umakant Deshkari

Pandurang fakirrov sutare

Roshani Dhananjay Bansod

Sapna manohar khillare

Kiran Tayade

Lande pooja dharba

Shubhangi sampatrao bhendekar

Vaishali Manchak Sonule

Neha Ramesh Khillare

Kuldip Ganesh choudhari

TOMPE SAPANA VAIJNATH

Rani Ashok Kharat

Bhawar Shivani Rameshwar

Rathod Ankita uttam

TUKARAM. NAMDEYV TIDKE
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ROLL NO.

36 responses

42

39

29

30

35

2022_21

202218

40

36

27

37

43

28

41

33

14

32

16

10

15
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,12

46

24

47

2021 -22

2022- 23

2022_45

2022 -23

11

2022_49

23

2022-04

38

48
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EMAIL ID

36 responses

sunitashelke1116@gmail.com

Sumedhs000@gmail.com

yuvrajmudhalkar728@gmail.com

Karanmutkule4@gmail.com

Pawasusmita718@gmail.com

pallavikale7753@gmail.com

govindgirheO@gmail.com

rupalisawle08@gimail.com

Payghanvaibhav42@gmail. Com

lokhandegopal425@gmail.com

payalrathod0 032004@gmail.com

smikshashinde17@gmail.com

Pavanbhaumaske8788@Gmail.com

Govindsawrate258@gmail.com

Panditvaibhav132@gmali.com

dholeganesh9552@gmail.com

Panchalsaraswati853@gmail.com

prashikgaikwad25@gmail.com

Pratikshabhajipale 03@gmail.com

ajaychavanajay48@gmail.com

gaikwadshankar003@gmail.com
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deshkaridipali1l@gmail.com

pandurangsutare66@gmail.com

Roshanibansod836@gmail.com

sapnakhillare8888@gmail.com

Tayadekiran621@gmail.com

landev33@gmail.com

Subhangibhendekar@gmail.com

trishalasonule1234@gmail.com

khillareneha605@gmail.com

piyushchaudhari68334@gmail.com

sapnatompe@gmail.com

ranikharat86@gmail.com

Shivanibhawar120@gmail.com

rathodyuvraj2125@gmail.com

tukaramtidke50@gmail.com
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CONTACT NO.

36 responses

9156672324

7709088275

7796298059

9579056226

9021291953

9579408967

7709269031

9529683841

8552896870

8999619138

8087397303

9028766846

9623860797

9022821860

8080158919

9552442175

7498149427

8390577358

8329111473

8010632906

7666346714

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23
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9322619965

7666520247

7588533629

7620376010

8766862711

8459374491

9307488188

7038164994

9579258432

7020518643

8799869073

9834035214

9921578526

8668469489

8080175389

GENDER

36 responses

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2022-23

IO copy
® VALE
@® FEMALE
@ TRANSGENDER
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 copy

36 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

36 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactorily
@ 2 - Poorly

52.8%
/ @ 1 - Indifferently
‘ @ 0 - Won't teach at all

38.9%

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

36 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

N
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

36 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_|:| Copy

36 responses

36 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

L | @ 0 Never

BN
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

36 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I8 Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly

@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately

@ 1 - Marginally
‘ @ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
. — | @ 0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dvr4dY 3cJvnrOBBIL8Ya-8WHMXrtsUXSFY 1PbQnuGRBE/viewanalytics 12/19
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely
A @ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I8 copy
you.

36 responses

36 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - | don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

36 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dvr4dY 3cJvnrOBBIL8Ya-8WHMXrtsUXSFY 1PbQnuGRBE/viewanalytics 13/19
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with ID Copy
providing right level of challenges.

36 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I8 copy
overcome them.

36 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

36 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

N
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

36 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |_|:| Copy

36 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

36 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

36 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I8 copy
very good.

36 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree
30.6% @ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

N
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

36 responses

Very good

Good

Good

Yes

Excellent

Very excellent

More effective and interesting
Yes understand the all lessons in college
Improve your intuition leval
Good..

All activities are Good

Better

Agree

Very Good

Very nice

Good experience

Nothing

So good

Use good ppt

Very excellent

Understanding the students problem /
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Very well

Very good

Very well

Thank you
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